					Jacobie T		
					5659		
				Vol.m89_Pa	de		
				Vol. m89-1-			
			DANY				
		Act: PACIFIC POWE 920 SV Portia	B& LIGHT COMPANY				
		PACIFIC POWE	V Sixth Avenue	GAGE			
	98761	Portia Portia	IND, OR STEL	HO			
		6 TION PRO	MISSORT MONTANA		-		
	Form 4161, Rev. 18 Pacific Power Pacific 2	HOME INSULATION WASHIN	V Sixth Avenue nd, OR 97204 MISSORY NOTE AND MORT IGTON - MONTANA - IDA Date: <u>1-30-89</u>		DIL		
	Page .		136-1-1	08750-2 1310-12434-40			
		Names and Address) R. & Sheree W. Everett 0x 364 0x 316 0R 97601 DISC	Acct. # 40011 W.O. # 40011				
	Borrowers (s & Sheree W		Total of Payments: The amount you will have all ofter you have made all	paid		
	Dougram B	OX 364 OR 97601 DISC	LOSURE STATEINLIG Amount Financed: The amount of credit The amount of poly	anor ats as so	1 1		
	Rt. 1	R. 6 0x 364 Falls, OR 97601 DISC Finance CHARGE	The amount of provided to you provided to your behalf.	s 2,873.40	ration.		
		WIAL BATE: CHARGE.	mount the or on your of	J I do not want an item			
		RCENTAGE ridit credit will ch) SZ J I want an itemi	zation.	71		
	Th. as	Falls, out NUAL RCENTAGE RATE: e cost of your credit a yearly rate. 4.5 have the right to receive an itemization of the A have the right to receive an i	Amount Financed.	ats Are Due	989		
		4.5	When Paymen	Int Due Date: ADI II Ist day of each month. Ist Due Date: March I., nent Due Date: March I.,	1994		
	You	have the right to teese ur payment schedule will be: Amount Number of Payments	of Payments First Inste	1st Due Dale: March 1.	in Ioan.		
	V0	a per of Payling	17 89 Finar	unoaid Dalar	1		
		1	47.89 4% of the payment.	ve to pay all or the seal prope	erty.		
		1 Jour is late, you will	be charse in the property, ye ansfer your real property.	surchased and in your required r	epayment		
		Image:	I not have to pay up goods being F	payment, defaunt e	tont contract	clors	
	\. \.	have the ngrit of the ngrit of the ngrit of the ngrit of Payments Amount Number of Payments 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ecurity Inc. and Information about additional information		es from independent	y has	
	EF	Prepayment You all y for a	nent refunds and t	insulation goods and sol	erty"). The Insulated (199		
		Nume 1 58 1 Sale or Transfer: If you sell or otherwise transfer: If you pay off early. you will prepayment: If you pay off early. you will sale security Interest: You are giving us as a security Interest: You are giving us as a security interest. You are giving us and prepayment below for a security interest.	above so that you can b	or are buying ("Insulated the			
	The second	 LOAN PROCEEDS We will loan you the Amount Finances You agree to use the insulation goods the following Legal Description: SEE We will give you the loan proceeds We will give you the loan proceeds You promise to pay us in monthly ing You promise to pay us in monthly ing You agree to pay us in monthly ing 	or services ON P. EXHIBIT A	and services of	comply with	on 97204.	
	-	chosen by you: chosen by you: you agree to use the insulation: SEE	ATTACING	insulation goode	6th Avenue, Portland, 0105	acceeding	
		the following Log	offer we determine that the	· Light Company at 920 5	on the same day		
	E	 LOAN PHOSE We will loan you the Amount You agree to use the insulation goods the following Legal Description: SET We will give you the loan proceeds We will give you the loan proceeds You promise to pay the Total of Pay You promise to pay us in monthly ins You agree to pay us in monthly ins You agree to pay us any amount in a You may pay us any amount in a 	and above to Pacific Po	allment Due Date and o			$\frac{1}{\sqrt{2}}$
	5	. We will give you	ments described abo		ument. the full un	paid balance	
		PAYMENTS You promise to pay the Total of Pay You promise to pay us in monthly info You agree to pay us in monthly info month through the Final Installme month through the Final Installme You may pay us any amount in a You may pay us any amount in a ment TO MAKE PAYM	nt Due Date.	if we do not dema	and payments, the last	payment.	
		. You agree to pay de Final Instant You agree to pay the Final Instant worth through the Final Instant	dvance will bec	ome due even in or other encumbrance on the	nual to four percent of the los	appellate idea	
		You may pay us any	time, the full unpaid balance	act. of of pay us a late charge es	eys' lees (include o		
		 You may pay us any amount of you way fail to make a payment on you fail to make a payment of you fail to make a paym	under any mongos	v us reasonable costs ca		must send us	
		 If you fail to pay an arrow If you fail to pay an arrow 	ments described above to Pacific 1- stallments beginning on the First Insti- nt Due Date. Idvance without any penalty. ENTS time, the full unpaid balance will bec under any mortgage, land sale contra- hin fifteen days of the due date, you als his promissory note, you agree to par- nes are necessary.	us the full u	inpaid balance. Inpaid balance.	ansier.	
		Will become a payment of collect the second	And Due Date. Into Due Date.	ed, you agree to pay us the sale	elore the property is being	sold of	
		 Will become a payment of the point of the po	OF YOUR PROPERTY is sold or transient	ulated Property than one ulated Property than one of the person(s) to	whom the full unpaid balan	CG CI V	
		SALE OR TRANS	OF YOUR T we sold of ittanked Property is sold of ittanked Property intervention of the Instance will exceed the property of the prop	ity, the name transfer.	pay us moves you.		
		• If any interest on notify us in the You agree to notify us in the You agree as soon as you	know that is the address of a gent in the no	tice and to require us from a			
		this notice must include years	on who is as person named deduct to contact any person that he may deduct to	the buildings on it.	ert¥-	note does not	
		and the national store authorizing us to you are authorizing us to	tell that person	Property and the Insulated Prop	ther person who	signs the note	
		also are autor	ST AND mortgage to us the internet a mo	rigage	even if another Pa		
<u> </u>		SECUKI your obligation	our named as a manaded in the nor on who is acting as a manaded in the nor contact any person named in the nor tell that person that he may deduct to the that person that he may deduct to the that person that he may deduct to the tell that person that he may deduct to that the tell that person that he may deduct to the tell that person that he may deduct to that the tell that person that he may deduct to the tell that person that he may deduct to that the tell that person that he may deduct to that the tell that person that he may deduct to the tell that person that he may deduct to that the tell that person that he may deduct to that the tell that person that he may deduct to the tell that person that he may deduct to that tell that person that he may deduct to the tell that person that he tell that tell tell tell tell tell tell tell te	erforming all the obligation			
		. We may recuired	our named in the model of the contact any person named in the model of the that person that he may deduct to tell that person tell that pe				
		MISCELLANCE • Each person who sig perform these obligat	ns uns				
		perform these oblig		THE REAL PROPERTY.			
			AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND 				

Form 4161, Rev. 1/86 Pacific Power Page 2 of 2				
NOTICE: ANY HOLDER OF THIS DEFENSES WHICH THE DEBTOR OF TAINED WITH THE PROCEEDS HEP AMOUNTS PAID BY THE DEBTOR H NOTICE TO BORROWER: (1) DO	CONSUMER CRI COULD ASSERT A REOF. RECOVERY REREUNDER	EDIT CONTRAC GAINST THE SE HEREUNDER B	I IS SUBJECT TO LLER OF GOODS THE DEBTOP SI	ALL CLAIMS AND
CONTAINS ANY BLANK SPACES TO COPY OF THIS PROMISSORY NOTE. DUE AND TO OBTAIN A PARTIAL RE OFF IN ADVANCE THE FULL AMOUNT WILL BE FURNISHED UPON BEOLIES	NOT SIGN THIS P) BE FILLED IN. (2) (3) YOU HAVE THE FFUND OF THE FIN T DUE, THE AMOU	ROMISSORY NC YOU ARE ENTI RIGHT TO PAY C IANCE CHARGE NT OF THE BERI	TE BEFORE YOU TLED TO A COMPI FF IN ADVANCE TI IF ANY. (4) IF YOI	READ IT OR IF IT ETELY FILLED IN TE FULL AMOUNT
YOU, THE BORROWER, MAY CANC THIRD BUSINESS DAY AFTER THE DAY LATION FORM FOR AN EXPLANATION	CEL THIS TRANSA TE OF THIS TRANS	CTION AT ANY ACTION. SEE TH	TIME PRIOR TO M	TLED TO, IF ANY,
BORROWER CHERRY)	(Jacob	R All	ICE OF CANCEL-
STATE OFOREGON County ofKlamath)	BORROWER	Curu/IX	
February 3,) ss.)			0
Personally appeared the above-named <u>Sheree</u> her	. 19 <u>89</u> Everett	<u>}</u>	10 X V	
voluntary act and deed.		and a	icknowledged the loregol	ig instrument to be
I (WE) ACKNOWLEDGE READING AND R THIS PROMISSORY NOTE AT THE TIME I (Borrower(s) Initials:	Nota	ary Public for State of Commission Expires:	Oregon 9-1-92	algang
Borrower(s) Initials:	(WE) SIGNED IT.		IN AND EXECUTI	D COPY OF
CONTRACT OF SALE GUARANTEE I am selling the Insulated Property to the Borrowers under on the property, I guarantee payment of the note if I reacqu I mortgage any interest I have in the property to Pacific.	er a contract of sale. In co vire the property and the t	onsideration for the we Borrowers fail to pay P	atherization materials tha acific. In addition, to secu	will be installed e this guaranty,
JMINER	OWNER			
Ounty of)) SS.			
Personally appeared the above-named	, 19			
voluntary act and deed.		and acknow	ledged the foregoing instr	ument to be
	Before me			
WE) ACKNOWLEDGE READING AND RECEIN IS PROMISSORY NOTE AND THE "NOTICE T Owner(s) Initials:		lic for State of		
IS PROMISSORY NOTE AND THE "NOTICE T Owner(s) Initials:	O COSIGNER" AT	ELY FILLED IN A THE TIME I (WE	ND EXECUTED CO	OPY OF

2

White --- PP&L Portland, Yellow --- Cosigner or District,

Cosigner or District, Pink - Borrower, Gold - General Accounting

5661

Douglas & Sheree Everett Rt 3, Box 364 Klamath Falls, OR 97601

EXHIBIT "A"

Beginning at a point on the South line of the NW 1/4 of Section 33, Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, which is North 89°39' East 650.6 feet from the 1/4 Section corner common to Sections 32 and 33, thence North 0°06' East 1523.9 feet to the South line of the Klamath Falls-Ashland Highway; thence along South line North 72°19' East 346.3 feet; thence South 0°06' West 1627 feet; thence South 89°39' West 330 feet to the place of beginning, being in the W1/2NW1/4 of Section 33 aforesaid.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

18.08

 Filed for record at request of _______
 Pacific Power & Light _______
 the ________
 the ________
 day

 of _______
 April _______
 A.D., 19 _______
 at _______
 o'clock _______
 P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. ______
 day

 of _______
 Mortgages ________
 on Page _______
 5659 _______
 gages _______
 or Page _______
 5659 ________

 FEE \$18.00
 Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk
 By _______
 Database ._______
 Multicatal cre______

SS